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Nome
ZEUS
DESTAQUE
POUCA SOMBRA
FERA
GIGANTE DE A¢O
FUIM
BAD BOY
TALISMA
LOBISOMEM
SASAK
TORNADO
DR XANGAI
DETETIVE
AGIOTA
MARRETA
PERRO
TATU
NOVATO
ZANGADO
BAREILA

Anilha

coelho

betao
acpi
acpi
betao
arena
acpi
arena
acpi
acpi
arena
acpi
acpi
acpi
acpi
acpi
acpi
acpi
acpi

acpi

Dono
JUNIOR
FABINHO
JUNIOR
DANI
NEYMAR
RAFAEL
GEREMIAS
EDUARDO JR
BETO CARECA
SERGIO
GABRIEL
ERIWKSON
CRIATORIO CG
WALLACE F. DESTAKE
MATHEUS
THIAGO
JOANAO
MATHEUS PADARIA
IZAIAS
MAQUININHA

TRINCA 25/09/2022

Cidade
ITABORAI
TANGUA
TANGUA
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

ACPI -

10/15 min
0/148
0/122
0/119
0/117
0/113
0/108
0/108
0/104
0/103
0/100
0/100
0/92
0/90
0/88
0/84
0/84
0/81
0/79
0/65
0/63

[taboral

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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